NON-ALCOHOLIC

Sodas

Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Coke Zero, Ginger Ale,

Tonic Water, Soda Water
Juice

Apple, Orange & Mango,
Apple & Feijoa,

Sparkling Apple & Blackcurrant
Apple

Orange

Cranberry

Tomato Juice

Ginger Beer

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Traditional Lemonade

WAIER

Pellegrino (Sparkling) 750ml

[EA

English Breakfast
Earl Grey Tea
Chamomile Tea
Peppermint Tea
Green Tea
Rooibos Tea

Lemon Ginger & Honey

$450

$550

$6%
§5%
§5%
§5%

$900

$4%
543
$4%
$4%
$4%
540
$4%

COFFEE

Cappuccino
Mochaccino
Flat White
Short Black
Americano
Latte

Chai Latte
Long Black
Espresso

Vienna

Hot Chocolate
Macchiato

Syrups

Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel,
Soy, Almond or Oat Milk
Extra Shot

Iced Chocolate

Iced Coffee

Milkshakes

Strawberry, Chocolate, Caramel, Lime, Vanilla,

Raspberry, Banana

Takeaway Cup Surchange - Regular
Takeaway Cup Surcharge - Large

$5%
$5%
$5%
$5%
$5%
$5%
$5%
$5%
$5%
$5%

$550
$500
$050

$0%
$0%
$8%
$8%

$850

$050
$050
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BEER

Speights Gold $9%°
Speights Old Dark $9%
Export Gold $9%°
Mac’s Three Wolves Pale Ale $9°°
Steinlager Pure $9°°
Corona (Mexico) $9°0
Heineken (Netherlands) $9%
Heineken (0% alcohol) $9%0
Stella Artois (Belgium) $9%°
Peroni (Italy) $9°0
Amstel Light (Netherlands) $900
Panhead Super Charger APA $11%°
Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale $11%°
Parrot Dog Birds Eye Hazy IPA $11°°
Monteith’s Crushed Apple Cider $9%0
Somersby Berry Cider $9°°
Orchard Thieves Rose Cider $9°°
RTD'S / PREMIXES

Smirnoft Vodka $11%
KGB Russian Vodka $11%
Jack Daniels & Cola $11%
Jim Beam & Cola $11%
Pimms $12%
Gordons Gin $12%
Gordons Pink Gin $12%

SPIRITY

Bacardi
$ 1050

Brandy
$ 1050

Gin
$ 1 050

Jack Daniels
$ 1050

Jim Beam
$1050

Rum
$ 1050

Vodka
$ 1050

Whiskey
$ 1 050

LIQUEURY

Baileys
Frangelico
Kahlua
Tia Maria
Amaretto
Cointreau
Drambuie

Grand Marnier

single

double

$850

$850

$850

$850

$850

$850

$850

$850

$11%
$11%
$11%
$11%
$13%
$13%
$13%
$13%
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WHITE WINE .
SAUVIGNON BLANC

House Sauvignon Blanc

bottle

$1150
$1300

$4600

Wither Hills Sauvignon Blanc $56%
A refined and elegant mouth-watering
wine, textural acidity and juice core of

citrus fruit.

CHARDONNAY

House Chardonnay $11°°

$1250

$4600
Giesen Chardonnay $52%
Produced in a savoury style, this wine

is fruity but creamy with a touch of

toasty sweet oak.

PINOT GRI

The Ned Pinot Gris

With a hint of spice this Marlborough
Pinot Gris is easy drinking, with an
overall richness and mouth feel due to
prolonged skin contact on the wine.
This lends a pink blush to the wine,
ensuing it looks as good as it tastes.

RIESLING

Giesen Riesling

The Giesen Riesling displays vibrant
aromas of lemon grass, lime, ginger,
honeysuckle and a touch of lavender.
The palate is luscious and succulent
with great intensity and purity of flavour
balanced by lovely focused acidity.

ROSE

Mudhouse Rosé
Tropical and citrus notes, spiced with a
hint of red berry.

$1300 $5600

$1250 $5200

$1250 $5200

BUBBLY

Lindauer Brut
Crisp, complex and well balanced on
the palate, with rich fruit flavours.

Lindauer Fraise

This bubbly has a hint of sweetness
which complements the subtle,
lingering taste of strawberries.

RED WINE
PINOT NOIR

Roaring Meg Pinot Noir

An iconic wine from the stables of Mt
Difficulty, Central Otago. Bright cherry
flavours hinting at herbs and spices.

MERLOT

House Merlot

SHIRAL

Pepperjack Shiraz

From our neighbour’s shores in the
Barossa Valley this wine is intense
berries balanced by ripe fruit flavours.
The peppery overtones suggest a

full bodied great premium shiraz. The
palate is rich and plush, smooth and
full of flavour.

200ml

$1250

$1250

Glass

$1450

$1150

$1350

bottle

$6200

$4600

$5800
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