NON-ALCOHOLIC		COFFEE	
Sodas Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Coke Zero, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water	\$4 ⁵⁰	Cappuccino	\$5 ²⁰
		Mochaccino	\$5 ²⁰
Juice Apple, Orange & Mango, Apple & Feijoa,	\$5 ⁵⁰	Flat White	\$500
		Short Black	\$500
Sparkling Apple & Blackcurrant Apple		Americano	$$5^{00}$
Orange Cranberry		Latte	$$5^{20}$
Tomato Juice	\$650	Chai Latte	$$5^{20}$
Ginger Beer	\$5 ⁵⁰	Long Black	$$5^{00}$
Lemon, Lime & Bitters	\$5 ⁵⁰	Espresso	$$5^{00}$
Traditional Lemonade	\$5 ⁵⁰	Vienna	\$500
WATED	\$900	Hot Chocolate	\$5 ⁵⁰
WATER		Macchiato	\$500
Pellegrino (Sparkling) 750ml		Syrups Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel,	\$050
		Soy, Almond or Oat Milk	\$050
TEA		Extra Shot	\$050
		Iced Chocolate	\$8 ⁵⁰
English Breakfast	\$480	Iced Coffee	\$8 ⁵⁰
Earl Grey Tea	$$4^{80}$	Milkshakes	\$8 ⁵⁰
Chamomile Tea	$$4^{80}$	Strawberry, Chocolate, Caramel, Lime, Vanilla,	
Peppermint Tea	$$4^{80}$	Raspberry, Banana	
Green Tea	$$4^{80}$	Takeaway Cup Surchange - Regular	\$050
Rooibos Tea	$$4^{80}$	Takeaway Cup Surcharge - Large	\$050
Lemon Ginger & Honey	$$4^{80}$		

N

0

N

A

0

H

0

R

N

K

S

BEER		SPIRITS	single double	
Speights Gold	\$900	Bacardi	\$8 ⁵⁰	
Speights Old Dark	\$900	\$10 ⁵⁰		
Export Gold	\$900	Brandy \$10 ⁵⁰	\$8 ⁵⁰	
Mac's Three Wolves Pale Ale	\$9 ⁵⁰	Gin	$\$8^{50}$	
Steinlager Pure	\$9 ⁵⁰	\$10 ⁵⁰	+0	
Corona (Mexico)	\$9 ⁵⁰	Jack Daniels	\$8 ⁵⁰	
Heineken (Netherlands)	$$9^{00}$	\$10 ⁵⁰		
Heineken (0% alcohol)	$$9^{00}$	Jim Beam \$10 ⁵⁰	$$8^{50}$	
Stella Artois (Belgium)	\$9 ⁵⁰	Rum	\$8 ⁵⁰	
Peroni (Italy)	\$9 ⁵⁰	$$10^{50}$		
Amstel Light (Netherlands)	$$9^{00}$	Vodka \$10 ⁵⁰	\$8 ⁵⁰	
Panhead Super Charger APA	$$11^{50}$	Whiskey	$\$8^{50}$	
Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale	$$11^{50}$	\$10 ⁵⁰	Ψ	
Parrot Dog Birds Eye Hazy IPA	$$11^{50}$			
CIDER		LIQUEURS Baileys	$$11^{00}$	
Monteith's Crushed Apple Cider	\$9 ⁵⁰	Frangelico	$$11^{00}$	
Somersby Berry Cider	\$9 ⁵⁰	Kahlua	\$11 ⁰⁰	
Orchard Thieves Rose Cider	\$9 ⁵⁰	Tia Maria	\$1100	
		Amaretto	\$13 ⁰⁰	
DTD'C / DDFMIVF		Cointreau	\$1300	
RTD'S / PREMIXE	23	Drambuie	\$13 ⁰⁰	
Smirnoff Vodka	$$11^{00}$	Grand Marnier	\$1300	
KGB Russian Vodka	$$11^{00}$			
Jack Daniels & Cola	$$11^{00}$			
Jim Beam & Cola	$$11^{00}$			
Pimms	\$1250			
Gordons Gin	\$1250		4	
Gordons Pink Gin	\$1250			

B

E

E

R

S

P

R

S

Q U

E

R

WHITE WINE	glass	bottle	BUBBLY	200ml	
SAUVIGNON BLANC			Lindauer Brut Crisp, complex and well balanced on the palate, with rich fruit flavours.	\$12 ⁵⁰	
House Sauvignon Blanc Wither Hills Sauvignon Blanc A refined and elegant mouth-watering wine, textural acidity and juice core of citrus fruit.	\$11 ⁵⁰ \$13 ⁰⁰	\$46 ⁰⁰ \$56 ⁰⁰	Lindauer Fraise This bubbly has a hint of sweetness which complements the subtle, lingering taste of strawberries.	\$12 ⁵⁰	
CHARDONNAY			RED WINE	Glass	bottle
House Chardonnay	$$11^{50}$	$$46^{00}$			
Giesen Chardonnay Produced in a savoury style, this wine is fruity but creamy with a touch of	\$1250	\$5200	PINOT NOIR		
toasty sweet oak. PINOT GRIS			Roaring Meg Pinot Noir An iconic wine from the stables of Mt Difficulty, Central Otago. Bright cherry flavours hinting at herbs and spices.	\$14 ⁵⁰	\$6200
The Ned Pinot Gris With a hint of spice this Marlborough Pinot Gris is easy drinking, with an overall richness and mouth feel due to prolonged skin contact on the wine. This lends a pink blush to the wine, ensuing it looks as good as it tastes.	\$1300	\$5600	MERLOT		
			House Merlot	\$1150	\$4600
			SHIRAZ		
RIESLING			Pepperjack Shiraz From our neighbour's shores in the	\$1350	\$5800
Giesen Riesling The Giesen Riesling displays vibrant aromas of lemon grass, lime, ginger, honeysuckle and a touch of lavender. The palate is luscious and succulent with great intensity and purity of flavour balanced by lovely focused acidity.	\$12 ⁵⁰	\$5200	Barossa Valley this wine is intense berries balanced by ripe fruit flavours. The peppery overtones suggest a full bodied great premium shiraz. The palate is rich and plush, smooth and full of flavour.		
ROSÉ					

HUDL

Mudhouse Rosé Tropical and citrus notes, spiced with a hint of red berry.

\$12⁵⁰ \$52⁰⁰